
CITY OF PLANO
RFB CIP

Bid No. 2022-0449-B
Cottonwood Creek Trail &

 Oak Point Park Trail 
Connection

Project No. 7323
Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Thrusday, June 2, 2022 @ 2:00 PM
Number of Vendors Notified: 1,572
Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 13
Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0
Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 9

Vendor: Total Bid:
RLM EarthCo, Inc. 798,585.05$             
Candor Builders, LLC 878,869.90$             
Infra Construction, LLC 948,563.64$             
Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd. 958,852.90$             
J.B. & Co. LLC dba Joel Brown & Co. LLC 1,047,194.70$          
Urban Infraconstruction, LLC 1,152,457.60$          
2L Construction, LLC 1,207,002.90$          
Millis Development and Construction - Dallas, LLC 1,212,204.82$          
Obra Ramos Construction, LLC 1,405,595.65$          

Recommended Vendor:

RLM EarthCo, Inc. 798,585.05$             

Stephanie Shaffer
Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator Date

6/20/2022


	Recap

